

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details

File #: 19-112 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 1/16/2019 In control: Public Works

On agenda: 2/5/2019 Final action: 2/5/2019

Title: 9:50 a.m. - Certification of the Humboldt County Community Wildfire Protection Plan 2019 Update

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1. 2019 CWPP Cover Pages and Table of Contents, 3. Attachment 2.

2019 CWPP Parts 1, 2 and 3, 4. Attachment 3. 2019 CWPP Part 4, 5. Attachment 4. 2019 CWPP Part 5, 6. Attachment 5. 2019 CWPP Part 6, 7. Attachment 6. 2019 CWPP Certification and Agreement

Cover Page.pdf, 8. Attachment 7. 2019 CWPP Part 4 Maps

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/5/20191Board of SupervisorsapprovedPass